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CLASSIFICA LOWRANCE TROPHY 2021 - TRAINA COSTIERA

COMPETIZIONE
Traina Costiera

Traina Costiera
Traina Costiera
Traina Costiera
Traina Costiera
Traina Costiera
Traina Costiera
Traina Costiera
Traina Costiera
Traina Costiera

Traina Costiera

NOME YACHT
PESCI ROSSI

SAILS CALL
JACK LA BOLINA
HAKUNA MATATA
SEA FLICK
CLETO 3
ENSUENO
DABOVE (NO NOME)
HAPPY D.
SCRICCIOLA
TRUDY

ARMATORE
ROSSI Stefano

ORIZIO Pietro
MORETTO Maurizio
DE PRA' Luca
ZINO Giangiacomo
GHISALBERTI Andrea
BORZIANI Andrea
DABOVE Luca
MANARA Gian Franco
MAZZOCCHI Duccio
TRIPODO Carlo

LOWRANCE
Trophy

N° PREDE

PESO

10.300
3.200
2.225
1.200
1.200

550

550



